NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

- MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON

	Commission District Office within ten days after the work beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well requ	
of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other i	important operations, even the control of the contr	an an
agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in	the Rules and Regulations of the Control Bas Office	
Indicate nature o	f report by checking below.	
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL	REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE ALTERING CASING	
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF	REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL		
	November 12, 1951 Hobbs, New Mex	100
	Date Place	
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtain	ained under the heading noted above at the	
Shall Oil Commany	Taylor-Glenn Well No. 3	in the
Company or Operator	Lease , T, R 37-E , N	
•		
		_
The dates of this work were as follows:	11, 1951	***************************************
Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted	ed on Form C-102 on November 5.	., 19.51,
and approval of the proposed plan was (obtained.		
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WO	ORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED	
Spudded 2:30 AM 11-11-51.		
Symmetric 2, 30 Apr 12-11-31.		
	•	
Witnessed by J. K. Pevehouse S	Shell Oil Company Porduction Fore	man
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	I hereby swear or affirm that the information giv	en above
Non yarbraceck	Name L. E. Slagle of col	lagg
Name Name	Position Division Kechanical Engi	neer
NOV 13 1004	Representing Shell Oil Company Company or Operator	Ju
Date 19	Address Box 1957, Hobbs, New Mex	ci co

approved	Shell Cil Company
xcept at follows.	Company or Operator
	By L. E. Slaple Le Slage
	Position Division Mechanical Engineer
	Send communications regarding well to
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,	Name Shell Oil Company
By Y 194 4 White Ulf h	Address Fox 1957
	Hobbs, New Mexico

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRIL

	See Rules 101 and 1104.	
•	the sender. Submit this notice in triplicate. One copy will be returned following approval	CHICAGO LOTTE LOTTE LINE CONTROL SIGN
	the sender. Submit this notice in triplicate. One copy will be returned following approval.	HOBBS-OFFICE
		O DOO
	Hobbs, New Mexico	11-5-51

Notice hereby is given that it is our intention to commence the drilling of a well to be known as..... Shell Oil Company Taylor-Glenn well No. 3 in Lot 9 Company or Operator N. M., P. MNorth Brunson Pool, Lea County. The well is 3546 feet from (N.) 18 line and 330 feet from (E.) line of the above section. (Give location from section lines. Cross out wrong directions.) x If state land the oil and gas lease is No. 21 If patented land the owner is Taylor-Glean If government land the permittee is..... Shell Oil Company AREA 640 ACRES Box 1957, Hobbs, New Mexico LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:

Conventional Rotary Rig The status of a bond for this well in conformance with Rule 101 of the General Rules and Regulations of the Commission is as Blanket Bond

We propose to use the following strings of casing and to land or cement them as indicated:

Size of Hole	Size of Casing	Weight Per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Landed or Comented	Sacks Cement
17 1/4	13 3/8	48#	Nev	230	Cemerated	300
11"	8 5/8*	32#	New	3150	Cemented	2000
7 7/8*	5 1/2"	15.5# 17#	New	8050	Cemerited	1100

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you before cementing or landing easing. We estimate that the first productive oil or gas sand should occur at a depth of about..... 8070

Additional information: The 5 1/2" casing string will be hung in the 8 5/8" casing string approximately 2950" with a Brown Oil Tool Type C liner hanger as a long liner oil

Approved	
except as follows:	Shell Oil Company
	By. J. D. Savage J. D. Savage
	Position Division Explaination Engineer
By Conservation Commission, By Wall Ullungue	Send communications regarding well to:
Title Gil & Gas Inspector	Name Shell 011 Company Address Box 1957, Hobbs, New Mexico

Address Box 1957, Hobbs, New Mexico

COUNTY LEA	^
OPR SHELL OIL CO.	OWWO
3 Taylor - C1	STATE NM MN 06782
3cc 3. 1-21 c	Ligh
70 3pd 5-17-72	CO-ORD
Re-Cmp 5-22-72 FORMATION	DATUM SOLUTION
13 3/8" at 010:	DATUM FORMATION DATUM
8 5/8" at 3150' w/2000 sx 5 1/2" lnr 2960 81821	
5 1/2" lnr 2960-8102' w/800 sx	
LOGS EL GR RA IND HC A	
(Blinebry) Perfs 5800-6045' NO NEW POR	PED 6215'
POTI	ENTIAL

Distribution limited and publication prohibited by subscribers' agreement.

Reproduction rights reserved by Williams & Lee Scouting Service, Inc.

PROP DEPTH 6215! Type MO

```
F.R.C. 7-22-72; Opr's Elev. 3493' DF
PD 6215' WO (Blinebry)
(Orig. comp 1-9-52 from (Ellenburger) OH
8102-8224', OTD 8224'; OWWO & Re-Cmp 9-2-56
OPB 5952')
TD 8224'; PBD 6215'; OCMPLETE
GO & PB to 6215'
Perf @ 5937', 5945', 5950', 5954', 5996', 6003',
6011', 6016', 6031', 6037', 6040', 6045' w/1 SPI
Acid (5937-6045') 6000 gals (15% NEA)
COMPLETION REPORTED
```